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< 36° 40' 
Lārējais   = 26086
Lass       = 25598
L iekšējais = 25111

< 9° 10' 
Lārējais   = 12340
Lass       = 12217
L iekšējais = 12100

< 9° 10' 
Lārējais   = 12340
Lass       = 12217
L iekšējais = 12100

R 40.762 m     26086

R 39.238 m     25111

Lastādijas iela - Mazā Krasta iela
Abi virzieni

< 55°00'
Lārējais
Lass 
Liekšējais
Tg
Bis

= 50764
= 50033
= 49302
= 23724
= 5289
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